Triatlon Roupov - Z4ci - Celkové, 25.08.2018

# Jméno
1 Smidova Adéla (2003)
2 Nosek Martin (2004)
3 Smid Jakub (2006)
4 Soucek Jakub (2005)
5 Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006)
6 Weber Adam (2004)
7 Churava Veronika (2005)
8 Gross Jan (2004)
9 Kucharova Karolina (2004)
10 Svecova Andrea (2005)
11 Foltynova Adéla (2004)
12 Pergler Jan (2003)
13 Burlova Tereza (2006)
14 Pergler Michal (2005)
15 Pejcharova Kldra (2003)
16 MareSova Magdaléna (2006)
17 Blank Sasha (2005)
18 Hladik Petr (2005)
19 Beran Vaclav (2003)
20 Lomicka Terezie (2003)
21 Polansky Matéj (2003)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Cas

00:32:00,00
00:32:16,00
00:32:32,00
00:33:56,00
00:35:08,00
00:35:12,00
00:35:17,00
00:35:24,00
00:35:37,00
00:35:52,00
00:36:29,00
00:36:56,00
00:38:15,00
00:38:17,00
00:40:22,00
00:41:18,00
00:43:48,00
00:44:26,00
00:51:01,00
00:55:08,00
00:58:24,00

Plavani
00:05:08,00(2)
00:05:12,00(3)
00:05:40,00(8)

00:06:25,00(12)
00:05:13,00(4)
00:05:07,00(1)
00:05:54,00(9)
00:06:42,00(16)
00:05:16,00(5)
00:05:25,00(7)
00:06:37,00(15)
00:05:21,00(6)
00:06:15,00(10)
00:06:17,00(11)
00:07:05,00(18)
00:06:32,00(13)
00:06:33,00(14)
00:08:11,00(19)
00:06:47,00(17)
00:10:40,00(21)
00:09:21,00(20)

Depo + MTB
00:17:57,00(2)
00:18:53,00(4)
00:18:25,00(3)
00:19:10,00(5)
00:21:21,00(10)
00:21:28,00(11)
00:21:10,00(7)
00:17:54,00(1)
00:21:18,00(9)
00:21:10,00(8)
00:19:58,00(6)
00:23:14,00(13)
00:22:20,00(12)
00:23:48,00(16)
00:23:30,00(14)
00:23:33,00(15)
00:26:32,00(18)
00:24:20,00(17)
00:28:18,00(19)
00:29:25,00(20)
00:36:44,00(21)

Depo + béh
00:08:55,00(9)
00:08:11,00(1)
00:08:27,00(6)
00:08:21,00(4)
00:08:34,00(7)
00:08:37,00(8)
00:08:13,00(3)
00:10:48,00(16)
00:09:03,00(10)
00:09:17,00(11)
00:09:54,00(14)
00:08:21,00(5)
00:09:40,00(12)
00:08:12,00(2)
00:09:47,00(13)
00:11:13,00(17)
00:10:43,00(15)
00:11:55,00(18)
00:15:56,00(21)
00:15:03,00(20)
00:12:19,00(19)



