

Triatlon Roupov - Žáci - Celkově, 25.08.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Depo + MTB	Depo + běh
1	Šmídová Adéla (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:32:00,00	00:05:08,00(2)	00:17:57,00(2)	00:08:55,00(9)
2	Nosek Martin (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:32:16,00	00:05:12,00(3)	00:18:53,00(4)	00:08:11,00(1)
3	Šmíd Jakub (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:32:32,00	00:05:40,00(8)	00:18:25,00(3)	00:08:27,00(6)
4	Souček Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:33:56,00	00:06:25,00(12)	00:19:10,00(5)	00:08:21,00(4)
5	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:08,00	00:05:13,00(4)	00:21:21,00(10)	00:08:34,00(7)
6	Weber Adam (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:12,00	00:05:07,00(1)	00:21:28,00(11)	00:08:37,00(8)
7	Churavá Veronika (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:17,00	00:05:54,00(9)	00:21:10,00(7)	00:08:13,00(3)
8	Gross Jan (2004)	CZE		00:35:24,00	00:06:42,00(16)	00:17:54,00(1)	00:10:48,00(16)
9	Kuchařová Karolína (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:37,00	00:05:16,00(5)	00:21:18,00(9)	00:09:03,00(10)
10	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:52,00	00:05:25,00(7)	00:21:10,00(8)	00:09:17,00(11)
11	Foltýnová Adéla (2004)	CZE		00:36:29,00	00:06:37,00(15)	00:19:58,00(6)	00:09:54,00(14)
12	Pergler Jan (2003)	CZE		00:36:56,00	00:05:21,00(6)	00:23:14,00(13)	00:08:21,00(5)
13	Burlová Tereza (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:38:15,00	00:06:15,00(10)	00:22:20,00(12)	00:09:40,00(12)
14	Pergler Michal (2005)	CZE		00:38:17,00	00:06:17,00(11)	00:23:48,00(16)	00:08:12,00(2)
15	Pejcharová Klára (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:40:22,00	00:07:05,00(18)	00:23:30,00(14)	00:09:47,00(13)
16	Marešová Magdaléna (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:41:18,00	00:06:32,00(13)	00:23:33,00(15)	00:11:13,00(17)
17	Blank Sasha (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:43:48,00	00:06:33,00(14)	00:26:32,00(18)	00:10:43,00(15)
18	Hladík Petr (2005)	CZE		00:44:26,00	00:08:11,00(19)	00:24:20,00(17)	00:11:55,00(18)
19	Beran Václav (2003)	CZE		00:51:01,00	00:06:47,00(17)	00:28:18,00(19)	00:15:56,00(21)
20	Lomická Terezie (2003)	CZE		00:55:08,00	00:10:40,00(21)	00:29:25,00(20)	00:15:03,00(20)
21	Polanský Matěj (2003)	CZE		00:58:24,00	00:09:21,00(20)	00:36:44,00(21)	00:12:19,00(19)

Generováno dne 27.04.2026 21:27